
                         Dodgeville/Mineral Point Middle School Invitational
                                             Harris Park
                                        Dodgeville, Wisconsin
                                         September 22, 2022
                                           
                            Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                       www.accuracetiming.com
                                           
                            **** Boys' 6th & 7th Grade 1.5 Mile Run ****
                                           
  Place TmPl Bib#  Name                     Gr  Team                         Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ====  ======================== ==  ============================ ======= ===== 
      1      7956  Wyatt Schramm             7  Riverdale                     8:48.4  5:53 
      2      7959  Hunter Wilkinson          7  Riverdale                     8:53.4  5:56 
      3    1 7826  Dawson Allen              7  Mount Horeb                   9:05.6  6:04 
      4    2 7970  Joshua Richardson         7  Southwestern Middle School    9:10.3  6:07 
      5    3 7547  Kamden Broughton          7  Albany                        9:12.7  6:09 
      6    4 7650  Boden Chambers            7  Dodgeville/Mineral Point      9:15.9  6:11 
      7    5 7645  Nolan Allendorf           7  Dodgeville/Mineral Point      9:16.0  6:11 
      8    6 7657  Logan Swinehart           7  Dodgeville/Mineral Point      9:25.9  6:18 
      9      7955  James Schramm             7  Riverdale                     9:27.6  6:19 
     10    7 7774  Blake Folgate             7  Monroe Middle School          9:36.6  6:25 
     11    8 7546  Brodyn Bakken             7  Albany                        9:37.3  6:25 
     12      7919  Landon Smith              7  Prairie du Chien              9:45.4  6:31 
     13    9 7788  Landon Smith              6  Monroe Middle School          9:47.9  6:32 
     14   10 7902  Ilija Polebitski          6  Platteville Middle School     9:52.1  6:35 
     15   11 7603  Branko Garcia             6  Cuba City                     9:54.6  6:37 
     16   12 7550  Brooks Wachholz           7  Albany                        9:57.7  6:39 
     17   13 7985  Connor Oyen               6  Tri State Homeschool          9:59.0  6:40 
     18   14 7978  Daniel Borgen             6  Tri State Homeschool          9:59.3  6:40 
     19   15 7646  Daniel Anderson           7  Dodgeville/Mineral Point     10:00.8  6:41 
     20   16 7709  Peter Volz                6  Fennimore                    10:01.6  6:42 
     21   17 7605  Gabe Heins                7  Cuba City                    10:01.7  6:42 
     22   18 7702  Caiden Evans              6  Fennimore                    10:06.2  6:45 
     23   19 7964  Isaac Doressler           6  Southwestern Middle School   10:10.2  6:47 
     24   20 7738  Michael Kreul             7  Lancaster                    10:11.1  6:48 
     25   21 7859  Tyler Fink                6  New Glarus/Monticello        10:11.3  6:48 
     26   22 7834  Nathan Holt               7  Mount Horeb                  10:13.5  6:49 
     27   23 7901  Max Peterson              7  Platteville Middle School    10:15.2  6:51 
     28   24 7562  Braxton Hurlbert          6  Barneveld Middle School      10:16.6  6:52 
     29   25 7673  Carson Bovenmyer-Olin     7  Evansville                   10:17.3  6:52 
     30   26 7708  Bobby Schmidt             6  Fennimore                    10:18.5  6:53 
     31   27 7779  Weston Huntsman           7  Monroe Middle School         10:19.4  6:53 
     32   28 7780  Chase Huschit             7  Monroe Middle School         10:20.5  6:54 
     33   29 7787  Samuel Roidt              7  Monroe Middle School         10:22.3  6:55 
     34   30 7679  Sylvan Thompson           6  Evansville                   10:23.0  6:56 
     35   31 7938  Ramsey Amble              6  River Valley                 10:23.4  6:56 
     36   32 7742  Chad Slane                7  Lancaster                    10:25.1  6:57 
     37      7571  Matt Allen                7  Belleville                   10:31.7  7:02 
     38   33 7549  Michael Schwartz          6  Albany                       10:34.3  7:03 
     39   34 7942  Patrick Marck             7  River Valley                 10:36.1  7:05 
     40   35 7789  Emiliano Torres           7  Monroe Middle School         10:40.8  7:08 
     41      7953  Clark Jillson             6  Riverdale                    10:43.9  7:10 
     42   36 7943  Matt Noble                7  River Valley                 10:45.8  7:11 
     43   37 7872  Kaleb Baumann             6  Pecatonica/Argyle            10:49.6  7:14 
     44   38 7842  Brennen Van Pee           7  Mount Horeb                  10:50.2  7:14 
     45      7575  Ethan Kaetterhenry        7  Belleville                   10:51.9  7:15 
     46   39 7864  Graham Olson              7  New Glarus/Monticello        10:53.9  7:16 
     47   40 7900  Leo Peterson              7  Platteville Middle School    10:56.9  7:18 
     48   41 7677  Henry Nyhus               6  Evansville                   10:58.7  7:20 
     49   42 7875  Layton Gruenenfelder      6  Pecatonica/Argyle            11:01.1  7:21 
     50   43 7678  Travis Roberts            7  Evansville                   11:01.6  7:22 
     51   44 7903  Luka Svircev              6  Platteville Middle School    11:03.7  7:23 
     52   45 7563  Brody Meyer               6  Barneveld Middle School      11:04.7  7:24 
     53      7593  Wesley Wetter-Richardson  7  Boscobel                     11:05.3  7:24 
     54   46 7778  Patrick Harms             7  Monroe Middle School         11:06.6  7:25 
     55   47 7654  Aiden Patterson           7  Dodgeville/Mineral Point     11:07.5  7:25 
     56   48 7861  Brogan Hoelscher          7  New Glarus/Monticello        11:08.3  7:26 
     57   49 7876  Charlie Krebs             6  Pecatonica/Argyle            11:10.0  7:27 
     58      7592  Canaan Wetter             6  Boscobel                     11:10.9  7:28 
     59      7920  Oliver Stafford-Johnson   7  Prairie du Chien             11:11.6  7:28 
     60   50 7653  Brayden McWilliams        6  Dodgeville/Mineral Point     11:11.7  7:28 
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     61      7772  Milo Dickson              7  Monroe Middle School         11:11.8  7:28 
     62   51 7651  Ben Engel                 7  Dodgeville/Mineral Point     11:12.1  7:29 
     63      7648  Eli Brokopp               6  Dodgeville/Mineral Point     11:12.4  7:29 
     64   52 7835  Blake Losenegger          7  Mount Horeb                  11:14.3  7:30 
     65   53 7561  Mason Durst               7  Barneveld Middle School      11:14.7  7:30 
     66   54 7984  Carter Oyen               6  Tri State Homeschool         11:17.3  7:32 
     67      7926  Ben Waterfall             6  Richland Center/Ithaca       11:22.8  7:36 
     68   55 7565  Sawyer Swenson            6  Barneveld Middle School      11:24.2  7:37 
     69   56 7602  Evan Flesch               6  Cuba City                    11:26.4  7:38 
     70   57 7700  James Dregne              7  Fennimore                    11:27.3  7:39 
     71   58 7965  Adrick Dreessens          7  Southwestern Middle School   11:28.8  7:40 
     72   59 7604  Kale Gustafson            6  Cuba City                    11:29.1  7:40 
     73   60 7703  Teegan Griswold           7  Fennimore                    11:29.9  7:40 
     74   61 7941  Dylan Kane                9  River Valley                 11:30.2  7:41 
     75   62 7831  Quinn Frenz               7  Mount Horeb                  11:31.9  7:42 
     76   63 7733  Jonathan Amayo-Cuauhtzih  6  Lancaster                    11:40.2  7:47 
     77   64 7986  David Runde               6  Tri State Homeschool         11:43.7  7:50 
     78   65 7879  Tristan Olson             6  Pecatonica/Argyle            11:47.8  7:52 
     79   66 7740  Brody Moore               6  Lancaster                    11:48.7  7:53 
     80   67 7734  Aaron Bahl                6  Lancaster                    11:54.8  7:57 
     81      7652  Bo Lindsey                6  Dodgeville/Mineral Point     11:59.3  8:00 
     82      7622  Behrett Cecil             7  Darlington                   12:00.7  8:01 
     83   68 7858  Taydon DeRouin            7  New Glarus/Monticello        12:08.0  8:06 
     84   69 7969  Scott Perkins             7  Southwestern Middle School   12:10.5  8:07 
     85   70 7701  Skyler Dresen             6  Fennimore                    12:12.8  8:09 
     86   71 7845  Sawyer Vollrath           7  Mount Horeb                  12:13.0  8:09 
     87   72 7675  Mason Harris              7  Evansville                   12:19.0  8:13 
     88   73 7843  Nelson VanPee             6  Mount Horeb                  12:27.6  8:19 
     89   74 7737  Reece Krantz              6  Lancaster                    12:31.7  8:22 
     90      7791  Lucas Veeder              7  Monroe Middle School         12:35.7  8:24 
     91      7829  Liam Crolla               6  Mount Horeb                  12:37.0  8:25 
     92   75 7898  William Mast              6  Platteville Middle School    12:37.1  8:25 
     93      7589  Korbyn Layton             6  Boscobel                     12:38.7  8:26 
     94      7659  Tyson Wahlen              7  Dodgeville/Mineral Point     12:40.2  8:27 
     95      7827  Gavin Beglinger           7  Mount Horeb                  12:42.9  8:29 
     96      7833  Connor Heiting            7  Mount Horeb                  12:45.1  8:31 
     97   76 7548  Dayne Flood               6  Albany                       12:46.3  8:31 
     98   77 7672  Sebastion Blume           6  Evansville                   12:54.7  8:37 
     99   78 7705  Avery Hrubes              6  Fennimore                    12:56.0  8:38 
    100   79 7894  Gabriel Armstrong         7  Platteville Middle School    12:58.7  8:40 
    101   80 7735  Westin Fritz              7  Lancaster                    13:09.1  8:47 
    102      7717  Zayden Jelle              7  Iowa-Grant                   13:09.7  8:47 
    103   81 7895  Keyontâ€™e Henry          6  Platteville Middle School    13:16.6  8:52 
    104      7904  Cole Wolf                 7  Platteville Middle School    13:18.6  8:53 
    105   82 7608  Quinten Schuchart         6  Cuba City                    13:20.3  8:54 
    106      7625  Oliver King               7  Darlington                   13:26.1  8:58 
    107   83 7609  Francis Vystrcil          7  Cuba City                    13:31.6  9:02 
    108      7838  Cole Rindy                6  Mount Horeb                  13:32.3  9:02 
    109      7836  Aidan Mulhern             6  Mount Horeb                  13:36.1  9:05 
    110      7792  Brayden Wolff             6  Monroe Middle School         13:45.3  9:11 
    111   84 7863  Josiah Macnack            6  New Glarus/Monticello        13:57.3  9:19 
    112   85 7862  Beau Hoesly               6  New Glarus/Monticello        13:57.8  9:19 
    113   86 7867  Donovan Umhoefer          7  New Glarus/Monticello        14:11.2  9:28 
    114   87 7983  Joseph Mattingley         6  Tri State Homeschool         14:21.4  9:35 
    115   88 7564  Chase Roethle             6  Barneveld Middle School      14:35.2  9:44 
    116   89 7874  Rylan Fisher              7  Pecatonica/Argyle            14:36.4  9:45 
    117   90 7966  Hudson Honshel            7  Southwestern Middle School   14:36.7  9:45 
    118   91 7944  August Polkinghorne       6  River Valley                 14:47.3  9:52 
    119      7841  Royce Sutter              6  Mount Horeb                  14:54.0  9:56 
    120      7837  Tristan Richards          6  Mount Horeb                  14:54.6  9:57 
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    121      7783  Kevin Navarro             6  Monroe Middle School         15:02.0 10:02 
    122      7828  Nolan Chancellor          6  Mount Horeb                  15:02.4 10:02 
    123      7649  Finn Burkhardt-Sable      7  Dodgeville/Mineral Point     15:02.9 10:02 
    124      7699  Tim Bruner                7  Fennimore                    15:03.3 10:03 
    125      7698  Elias Brown               6  Fennimore                    15:28.2 10:19 
    126   92 7940  Benson Gribble            6  River Valley                 15:30.3 10:21 
    127      7832  Rafe Hart-Bell            7  Mount Horeb                  15:55.0 10:37 
    128   93 7946  Dallas Zeich              7  River Valley                 16:02.9 10:42 
    129      7945  Myles Strobush            6  River Valley                 16:56.2 11:18 
    130      7706  Austin Ottman             6  Fennimore                    25:19.7 16:54 
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       1.    77  Dodgeville/Mineral Point                   ( 9:49.3  49:06.1 1:51.6)
     ====================================================
       1      4  Boden Chambers             7  9:15.9
       2      5  Nolan Allendorf            7  9:16.0
       3      6  Logan Swinehart            7  9:25.9
       4     15  Daniel Anderson            7 10:00.8
       5     47  Aiden Patterson            7 11:07.5
       6   ( 50) Brayden McWilliams         6 11:11.7
       7   ( 51) Ben Engel                  7 11:12.1

       2.   100  Monroe Middle School                       (10:05.4  50:26.7 0:45.7)
     ====================================================
       1      7  Blake Folgate              7  9:36.6
       2      9  Landon Smith               6  9:47.9
       3     27  Weston Huntsman            7 10:19.4
       4     28  Chase Huschit              7 10:20.5
       5     29  Samuel Roidt               7 10:22.3
       6   ( 35) Emiliano Torres            7 10:40.8
       7   ( 46) Patrick Harms              7 11:06.6

       3.   132  Albany                                     (10:25.7  52:08.3 3:33.6)
     ====================================================
       1      3  Kamden Broughton           7  9:12.7
       2      8  Brodyn Bakken              7  9:37.3
       3     12  Brooks Wachholz            7  9:57.7
       4     33  Michael Schwartz           6 10:34.3
       5     76  Dayne Flood                6 12:46.3

       4.   175  Mount Horeb                                (10:35.1  52:55.5 2:26.3)
     ====================================================
       1      1  Dawson Allen               7  9:05.6
       2     22  Nathan Holt                7 10:13.5
       3     38  Brennen Van Pee            7 10:50.2
       4     52  Blake Losenegger           7 11:14.3
       5     62  Quinn Frenz                7 11:31.9
       6   ( 71) Sawyer Vollrath            7 12:13.0
       7   ( 73) Nelson VanPee              6 12:27.6

       5.   177  Fennimore                                  (10:40.7  53:23.5 1:28.3)
     ====================================================
       1     16  Peter Volz                 6 10:01.6
       2     18  Caiden Evans               6 10:06.2
       3     26  Bobby Schmidt              6 10:18.5
       4     57  James Dregne               7 11:27.3
       5     60  Teegan Griswold            7 11:29.9
       6   ( 70) Skyler Dresen              6 12:12.8
       7   ( 78) Avery Hrubes               6 12:56.0

       6.   192  Platteville Middle School                  (10:57.0  54:45.0 2:45.0)
     ====================================================
       1     10  Ilija Polebitski           6  9:52.1
       2     23  Max Peterson               7 10:15.2
       3     40  Leo Peterson               7 10:56.9
       4     44  Luka Svircev               6 11:03.7
       5     75  William Mast               6 12:37.1
       6   ( 79) Gabriel Armstrong          7 12:58.7
       7   ( 81) Keyontâ€™e Henry           6 13:16.6
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       7.   211  Evansville                                 (11:00.0  54:59.6 2:01.7)
     ====================================================
       1     25  Carson Bovenmyer-Olin      7 10:17.3
       2     30  Sylvan Thompson            6 10:23.0
       3     41  Henry Nyhus                6 10:58.7
       4     43  Travis Roberts             7 11:01.6
       5     72  Mason Harris               7 12:19.0
       6   ( 77) Sebastion Blume            6 12:54.7

       8.   225  Cuba City                                  (11:14.5  56:12.1 3:25.7)
     ====================================================
       1     11  Branko Garcia              6  9:54.6
       2     17  Gabe Heins                 7 10:01.7
       3     56  Evan Flesch                6 11:26.4
       4     59  Kale Gustafson             6 11:29.1
       5     82  Quinten Schuchart          6 13:20.3
       6   ( 83) Francis Vystrcil           7 13:31.6

       9.   232  Tri State Homeschool                       (11:28.2  57:20.7 4:22.4)
     ====================================================
       1     13  Connor Oyen                6  9:59.0
       2     14  Daniel Borgen              6  9:59.3
       3     54  Carter Oyen                6 11:17.3
       4     64  David Runde                6 11:43.7
       5     87  Joseph Mattingley          6 14:21.4

      10.   238  Southwestern Middle School                 (11:31.3  57:36.5 5:26.4)
     ====================================================
       1      2  Joshua Richardson          7  9:10.3
       2     19  Isaac Doressler            6 10:10.2
       3     58  Adrick Dreessens           7 11:28.8
       4     69  Scott Perkins              7 12:10.5
       5     90  Hudson Honshel             7 14:36.7

      11.   248  Lancaster                                  (11:12.0  55:59.9 1:43.7)
     ====================================================
       1     20  Michael Kreul              7 10:11.1
       2     32  Chad Slane                 7 10:25.1
       3     63  Jonathan Amayo-Cuauhtzihua  6 11:40.2
       4     66  Brody Moore                6 11:48.7
       5     67  Aaron Bahl                 6 11:54.8
       6   ( 74) Reece Krantz               6 12:31.7
       7   ( 80) Westin Fritz               7 13:09.1

      12.   253  River Valley                               (11:36.6  58:02.8 4:23.9)
     ====================================================
       1     31  Ramsey Amble               6 10:23.4
       2     34  Patrick Marck              7 10:36.1
       3     36  Matt Noble                 7 10:45.8
       4     61  Dylan Kane                 9 11:30.2
       5     91  August Polkinghorne        6 14:47.3
       6   ( 92) Benson Gribble             6 15:30.3
       7   ( 93) Dallas Zeich               7 16:02.9
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      13.   260  New Glarus/Monticello                      (11:39.8  58:18.8 3:46.0)
     ====================================================
       1     21  Tyler Fink                 6 10:11.3
       2     39  Graham Olson               7 10:53.9
       3     48  Brogan Hoelscher           7 11:08.3
       4     68  Taydon DeRouin             7 12:08.0
       5     84  Josiah Macnack             6 13:57.3
       6   ( 85) Beau Hoesly                6 13:57.8
       7   ( 86) Donovan Umhoefer           7 14:11.2

      14.   265  Barneveld Middle School                    (11:43.1  58:35.4 4:18.6)
     ====================================================
       1     24  Braxton Hurlbert           6 10:16.6
       2     45  Brody Meyer                6 11:04.7
       3     53  Mason Durst                7 11:14.7
       4     55  Sawyer Swenson             6 11:24.2
       5     88  Chase Roethle              6 14:35.2

      15.   282  Pecatonica/Argyle                          (11:53.0  59:24.9 3:46.8)
     ====================================================
       1     37  Kaleb Baumann              6 10:49.6
       2     42  Layton Gruenenfelder       6 11:01.1
       3     49  Charlie Krebs              6 11:10.0
       4     65  Tristan Olson              6 11:47.8
       5     89  Rylan Fisher               7 14:36.4
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  ===== ==== ====  ======================== ==  ============================ ======= ===== 
      1      7925  Dane Schwartz             8  Richland Center/Ithaca        8:40.6  5:48 
      2      7951  Lakota Brewer             8  Riverdale                     8:43.4  5:49 
      3    1 7776  Lucas Gerber              8  Monroe Middle School          8:59.7  6:00 
      4    2 7777  Kamrin Gerber-Reamer      8  Monroe Middle School          9:09.7  6:07 
      5      7656  Rhet Spurley              8  Dodgeville/Mineral Point      9:16.8  6:12 
      6    3 7773  Abran Escobedo            8  Monroe Middle School          9:17.8  6:12 
      7      7624  Marcus Kendall            8  Darlington                    9:18.1  6:13 
      8      7655  Johnny Robinson           8  Dodgeville/Mineral Point      9:18.7  6:13 
      9      7588  Bodey Bright              8  Boscobel                      9:20.7  6:14 
     10      7676  Mason Millard             8  Evansville                    9:22.5  6:15 
     11      7954  Max Mathews               8  Riverdale                     9:24.6  6:17 
     12      7846  Sam Wyse                  8  Mount Horeb                   9:25.3  6:17 
     13    4 7784  Elijah Phillips           8  Monroe Middle School          9:25.9  6:18 
     14      7606  Tucker Lange              8  Cuba City                     9:26.6  6:18 
     15      7952  Riley Frederick           8  Riverdale                     9:32.2  6:22 
     16      7590  Christopher McConkey      8  Boscobel                      9:37.5  6:25 
     17    5 7775  Bryant Froseth            8  Monroe Middle School          9:40.2  6:27 
     18    6 7786  Ryan Roelli               8  Monroe Middle School          9:40.8  6:28 
     19      7918  Lane Henderson            8  Prairie du Chien              9:44.5  6:30 
     20      7899  Kaleb Osborne             8  Platteville Middle School     9:48.6  6:33 
     21      7866  Joren Salas               8  New Glarus/Monticello         9:52.1  6:35 
     22      7572  Carson Biermeier          8  Belleville                    9:52.8  6:36 
     23      7860  Dylan Gardner             8  New Glarus/Monticello         9:54.3  6:37 
     24      7736  Marshall Harris           8  Lancaster                    10:17.9  6:52 
     25      7719  Angel Vazquez-Bartolo     8  Iowa-Grant                   10:19.2  6:53 
     26      7739  Jon Lindholm              7  Lancaster                    10:26.5  6:58 
     27      7741  John Muldoon              8  Lancaster                    10:27.2  6:59 
     28      7680  Kolten Wallisch           8  Evansville                   10:28.0  6:59 
     29      7573  Aiden Buol                8  Belleville                   10:31.5  7:01 
     30      7591  Luke Vande Hey            8  Boscobel                     10:35.5  7:04 
     31      7982  Dominik Langston          8  Tri State Homeschool         10:35.8  7:04 
     32      7627  Mason Wiegel              8  Darlington                   10:46.8  7:12 
     33      7896  Isaac Kamps               8  Platteville Middle School    10:48.9  7:13 
     34      7716  Ubaldo Bartolo-Marin      8  Iowa-Grant                   11:06.5  7:25 
     35    7 7771  Grayson Bartholf          8  Monroe Middle School         11:19.2  7:33 
     36      7574  Noah Hesch                8  Belleville                   11:28.5  7:39 
     37      7577  Brady Noble               8  Belleville                   11:31.0  7:41 
     38      7658  Alstan Van Overmeer       7  Dodgeville/Mineral Point     11:31.9  7:42 
     39      7957  Johnathan Thornton        9  Riverdale                    11:40.3  7:47 
     40      7782  Carson Mongomery          8  Monroe Middle School         11:50.6  7:54 
     41      7743  Seaver Sperle             8  Lancaster                    11:52.0  7:55 
     42      7840  Nicholai Solodin-Braun    8  Mount Horeb                  11:53.4  7:56 
     43      7830  Caleb Dorning             8  Mount Horeb                  11:55.5  7:57 
     44      7718  Connor Johnson            8  Iowa-Grant                   11:59.7  8:00 
     45      7897  Connor Keleher            8  Platteville Middle School    12:05.0  8:04 
     46      7660  Felix Wieczorek           8  Dodgeville/Mineral Point     12:20.4  8:14 
     47      7924  Leif Hanson               8  Richland Center/Ithaca       12:34.6  8:24 
     48      7968  Mason Pearce              8  Southwestern Middle School   12:34.8  8:24 
     49      7980  Brandon Jones             8  Tri State Homeschool         13:09.7  8:47 
     50      7967  Oliver Maring             8  Southwestern Middle School   13:10.9  8:48 
     51      7880  Max Soper                 8  Pecatonica/Argyle            13:25.4  8:57 
     52      7559  Nolan Baryenbruch         8  Barneveld Middle School      13:36.9  9:05 
     53      7865  Thomas Rabel              8  New Glarus/Monticello        14:11.5  9:28 
     54      7707  Kobe Rosemeyer            8  Fennimore                    15:02.3 10:02 
     55      7781  Collin Jackson            8  Monroe Middle School         15:42.5 10:29 
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                         Dodgeville/Mineral Point Middle School Invitational
                                             Harris Park
                                        Dodgeville, Wisconsin
                                         September 22, 2022
                                           
                            Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                       www.accuracetiming.com
                                           
                                **** Boys' 8th Grade Team Score ****
                                           

       1.    15  Monroe Middle School                       ( 9:18.7  46:33.3 0:40.5)
     ====================================================
       1      1  Lucas Gerber               8  8:59.7
       2      2  Kamrin Gerber-Reamer       8  9:09.7
       3      3  Abran Escobedo             8  9:17.8
       4      4  Elijah Phillips            8  9:25.9
       5      5  Bryant Froseth             8  9:40.2
       6   (  6) Ryan Roelli                8  9:40.8
       7   (  7) Grayson Bartholf           8 11:19.2


